
LAT KURBANOVS, Arturs 
GBR CHAMBERLAIN, Fraser 1

  2 
   0

1
17

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
POL KOWALCZYK, Rafal 2

 12 
   0

9
25

AZE HUSEYNOV, Tural 
NED VAN'T WESTENDE, Sam 3

100 
   0

5
21

SWE VESTMAN, Adam 
UKR KNYSH, Ihor 4

   0
100 

13
29

FRA ALLARDON, Jonathan 
BLR YEMELYANAU, Tsimafei 5

   0
100 

3
19

POL PRZYBYSZ, Sebastian 
LTU GALSTJAN, Tigran 6

100 
   0

11
27

POL MASIUKIEWICZ, Pawel 
EST ROTHBERG, Steven 7

   0
100 

7
23

POL PLONSKI, Piotr 
RUS BAYKULOV, Kamal 8

   0
100 

15
31

UKR KANIVETS, Dmytro 
GBR LIVESEY, Owen 9

 20 
   0

2
18

POL PUZYR, Filip 
BEL BOTTIEAU, Jeremie 10

100 
   0

10
26

POL GALAS, Krzysztof 
AZE RAHIMOV, Alasgar 11

100 
   0

6
22

KAZ MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
SWE MACIAS, Tommy 12

 21 
   0

14
30

GER HELLINGER, Christian 
LTU POSTNOVAS, Marius 13

  2 
  1 

4
20

POL IWASZKIEWICZ, Patryk 
EST SEPPA, Andre 14

  2 
  1 

12
28

POL WITKOWSKI, Marcin 
BLR PLAKHAU, Anton 15

101 
   0

8
24

AZE MAHMUDOV, Seyran 
KAZ NURALIN, Serikbol 16

   0/3
 11 

16
32

KURBANOVS, Arturs 
Latvia

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

17

   0/1

 10 

HUSEYNOV, Tural 
Azerbaijan

KNYSH, Ihor 
Ukraine

18

   0/1

100 

YEMELYANAU, Tsimafei 
Belarus

PRZYBYSZ, Sebastian 
Poland

19

   0

100 

ROTHBERG, Steven 
Estonia

BAYKULOV, Kamal 
Russia

20

   0

100 

KANIVETS, Dmytro 
Ukraine

PUZYR, Filip 
Poland

21

 21 

   0

GALAS, Krzysztof 
Poland

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

22

   0

100 

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

IWASZKIEWICZ, Patryk 
Poland

23

100 /1

   0/1

WITKOWSKI, Marcin 
Poland

NURALIN, Serikbol 
Kazakhstan

24

   0

100 

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

KNYSH, Ihor 
Ukraine

25

  1 /1

   0/2

PRZYBYSZ, Sebastian 
Poland

BAYKULOV, Kamal 
Russia

26

   0/1

 21 

KANIVETS, Dmytro 
Ukraine

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

27

   0

  1 

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

NURALIN, Serikbol 
Kazakhstan

28

   0/1

100 

POL KOWALCZYK, Rafal 

LAT KURBANOVS, A. 29

   0/1

  1 /1

POL PLONSKI, Piotr 

EST ROTHBERG, Steven 30

 10 

   0

SWE MACIAS, Tommy 

POL GALAS, Krzysztof 31

   0

100 

AZE MAHMUDOV, Seyran 

POL WITKOWSKI, Marcin 32

100 

   0

LAT KURBANOVS, A.

UKR KNYSH, Ihor 33

100 /2

  1 /1

POL PLONSKI, Piotr 

POL PRZYBYSZ, S. 34

 10 /4

100 

POL GALAS, Krzysztof 

UKR KANIVETS, Dmytro 35

 10 /1

100 

AZE MAHMUDOV, S.

GER HELLINGER, C. 36

101 /1

 10 

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

BAYKULOV, Kamal 
Russia

37

   0/3

 10 /1

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

NURALIN, Serikbol 
Kazakhstan

38

100 

   0/1

KURBANOVS, Arturs 
Latvia

PRZYBYSZ, Sebastian 
Poland

39

100 /1

   0/1

KANIVETS, Dmytro 
Ukraine

MAHMUDOV, Seyran 
Azerbaijan

40

100 /1

   0/1

KURBANOVS, Arturs 
Latvia

NURALIN, Serikbol 
Kazakhstan

41

   0/3

110 

NURALIN, Serikbol 
Kazakhstan

KANIVETS, Dmytro 
Ukraine

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

42

  1 

   0

KANIVETS, Dmytro 
Ukraine

BAYKULOV, Kamal 
Russia

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

43

   0

100 

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Junior European Cup
Weight category: Men -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman KAZ
BAYKULOV, Kamal RUS
NURALIN, Serikbol KAZ
KANIVETS, Dmytro UKR
KURBANOVS, Arturs LAT
KALKAMANULY, Aziz KAZ
PRZYBYSZ, Sebastian POL
MAHMUDOV, Seyran AZE

Printed at: 24-07-2010, 20:27

-73 kg
(32 competitors)


